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Women / XB / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clarina Camicia1122
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 9.2509.700 37.000
4T 3 2 4T 1 

1 

Tatum Korb1156
West Valley

9.000 9.100 9.1009.725 36.925
1T 5 1 8T 2 

2 

Megan Lee1524
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.650 9.300 9.4009.500 36.850
10T 1T 6T 1 3 

3 

Gwendolyn Erdosh1149
West Valley

9.000 9.200 9.0259.550 36.775
1T 4 3T 10T 4 

4 

Shelby Campbell1148
West Valley

8.950 9.075 9.3509.325 36.700
3 6T 9T 2 5 

5 

Josie Lindsay1158
West Valley

8.800 9.300 9.2509.325 36.675
4T 1T 9T 4T 6 

6 

Anna Cramer1124
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.750 9.075 9.0259.525 36.375
6 6T 5 10T 7 

7 

Sarah Nishide1163
West Valley

8.650 8.800 9.3009.250 36.000
10T 14T 11T 3 8 

8 

Tessa Mahon1526
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 8.8009.350 35.850
7T 9 8 13T 9 

9 

Jeanne Nuiry1164
West Valley

8.600 8.200 9.1759.550 35.525
13T 19 3T 6T 10 

10 

Stella Pagkas1167
West Valley

8.550 9.050 8.7009.050 35.350
15T 8 13 15 11 

11 

Emily Jensen1104
CCGI

8.650 8.850 9.1758.625 35.300
10T 12T 18 6T 12 

12 

Dilara Ezer1150
West Valley

8.200 8.550 8.9759.500 35.225
17 18 6T 12 13T

13T

Ananya Rajagopal1168
West Valley

8.550 8.850 8.8009.025 35.225
15T 12T 14 13T 13T

13T

Marianne Busque1147
West Valley

8.700 8.750 8.5009.250 35.200
7T 16 11T 17 15 

15 

Sydney Whiting1172
West Valley

8.600 8.800 8.4508.800 34.650
13T 14T 15T 18 16 

16 

Isabelle Samara1169
West Valley

8.700 8.625 9.1008.200 34.625
7T 17 19 8T 17 

17 

Sumhitha Malladi1160
West Valley

8.050 8.950 8.6008.800 34.400
18T 10T 15T 16 18 

18 

Padma Armstrong1121
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.050 8.950 7.9508.650 33.600
18T 10T 17 19 19 

19 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


